
 
 

 
IBPS Clerk Main 

Test Series Schedule-2020 
 

S. No. Mock Test Live Date Day 

1 IBPS Clerk Main Mock 01 December 02, 2020 Wednesday 

2 IBPS Clerk Main Mock 02 December 07, 2020 Monday 

3 IBPS Clerk Main Mock 03 December 11, 2020 Friday 

4 IBPS Clerk Main Mock 04 December 17, 2020 Thursday 

5 IBPS Clerk Main Mock 05 December 23, 2020 Wednesday 

6 IBPS Clerk Main Mock 06 December 29, 2020 Tuesday 

7 IBPS Clerk Main Mock 07 January 04, 2021 Monday 

8 IBPS Clerk Main Mock 08 January 08, 2021 Friday 

9 IBPS Clerk Main Mock 09 January 13, 2021 Wednesday 

10 IBPS Clerk Main Mock 10 January 18, 2021 Monday 

 

All the Best! 

Team CL 

 


